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Managing by Network 
Roster FY 2011 

 
 

 
Wednesdays: Group One 

 
Amanda Cundiff 
Regional Partnership Liaison  
US Forest Service - Region 5 
1323 Club Drive 
Vallejo, California  94592 
707.562.9007 
acundiff@fs.fed.us 
 
Tim Dabney 
Stewardship Contracting Coordinator 
US Forest Service - Washington Office 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington DC  20250 
202.205.0855 
tdabney@fs.fed.us 
 
Linda Drees 
Manager, Partnerships and New Initiatives 
National Park Service 
Natural Resource Program Center 
1201 Oakridge Drive, Suite 200 
Fort Collins Colorado  80525 
970.225.3595 
Linda_Drees@nps.gov 
 
Andrea Irland 
Outdoor Recreation Planner 
National Park Service 
Rivers, Trails, Conservation Assistance 
Program - Ohio Field Office 
2179 Everett Road 
Peninsula, Ohio  44264    
330.657.2378  
Andrea_Irland@nps.gov 
 
Steven Krentz 
Great Plains FHP Coordinator 
US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Missouri River FWMAO 
3425 Miriam Avenue 
Bismarck, North Dakota  58501 
701.355.8547 
Steven_Krentz@fws.gov 
 
 
 
 

Lori Danuff McKean 
Assistant Director - Programs, 
Partnerships and Communication 
US Forest Service 
Grey Towers National Historic Landmark 
151 Grey Towers Drive 
Milford, Pennsylvania 18337 
570.296.9672 
lmckean@fs.fed.us 
 
Laury Marshall Parramore 
Partnerships Project Officer 
US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Division of Program and 
Partnership Support 
4501 North Fairfax Drive, MBSP 4036 
Arlington, Virginia  22203 
703.358.2541  
Laury_Parramore@fws.gov 
 
Daryl Pridgen 
Urban Connections Program Manager 
US Forest Service 
Region 9, Eastern Region  
626 East Wisconsin Avenue 
Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53202 
414.944.3590 
dpridgen@fs.fed.us 
 
Le'alani Schaumburg 
Community Planner 
National Park Service 
Rivers, Trails and Conservation 
Assistance Program 
(Colorado, Oklahoma, Wyoming) 
PO Box 25287 
Denver, Colorado  25287  
303.969.2620 
Le'alani_Schaumburg@nps.gov 
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Wednesdays: Group Two 

 
Emily Biesecker 
Partnership Coordinator 
(Presidential Management Fellow) 
US Forest Service 
National Partnership Office 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington DC  20250 
202.205.2733  
ebiesecker@fs.fed.us 
 
Tanya Bullock 
Lead IT/Systems Administration 
Bureau of Land Management 
Vernal Field Office/Green River District 
170 South 500 East 
Vernal, Utah  84078 
435.781.4416 
tbullock@blm.gov 
 
Linda Cardenas 
BLM Liaison to the Rocky  
Mountain Elk Foundation 
Bureau of Land Management 
Division of Fish, Wildlife and Plants 
5705 Grant Creek Road 
Missoula, Montana  59808 
406.523.4580 
lcardena@blm.gov 
 
Julie Clark 
Park Ranger 
Bureau of Land Management 
Headwaters Forest Reserve 
1695 Heindon Road 
Arcata, California  95521 
707.825.2317 
jdclark@blm.gov 
 
Ashley Goldhor-Wilcock 
Human Dimensions National Program Lead 
US Forest Service 
Ecosystem Management Coordination 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington DC  20250 
202.205.9969 
agoldhor@fs.fed.us 
 

Sarah Levy 
Volunteer & Service Program Coordinator 
US Forest Service 
TEAMS Enterprise Unit 
1700 Bayview Drive 
Arcata, California  95521 
503.359.8461 
saralevy@fs.fed.us 
 
Matt Magee 
Acting Bureau Dispute Resolution Manager 
Collaborative Stakeholder Engagement 
and ADR Program 
Bureau of Land Management 
Headquarters Office 
1620 L Street, NW - Room 850 
Washington DC  20036 
202.912.7286 
mqmagee@blm.com 
 
Cheryl Mandich 
Wildlife Biologist 
Bureau of Land Management 
Casper Field Office 
2987 Prospector Drive 
Casper, Wyoming  82604 
307.262.6490 
cmandich@blm.com 
 
Nancy Stremple 
National Urban and Community Forestry 
Program Specialist / Advisory Council 
US Forest Service  
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington, DC  20250 
202.205.7829    
nstremple@fs.fed.us 
 
Kathleen (Kathy) Tribby 
Outdoor Recreation Planner 
Bureau of Land Management 
Malta Field Office 
501 South Second Street, East 
Malta, Montana  59538 
406-654-5124 
ktribby@blm.gov 
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Thursdays: Group Three 

 
Tom Baker 
Park Ranger/Management Assistant 
National Park Service 
Keweenaw National Historical Park 
25970 Red Jacket Road 
Calumet, Michigan  49913 
906-483-3016 
Thomas_M_Baker@nps.gov 
 
Becca Brooke 
Biological Scientist 
(Presidential Management Fellow) 
US Forest Service - (detail) Budget Office 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington DC  20250 
202.205.1116  
rbrooke@fs.fed.us 
 
Molly Brown 
Field Manager 
Bureau of Land Management 
Deschutes Resource Area 
Prineville District Office 
3050 NE Third Street 
Prineville, Oregon  97754 
541.416.6766 
mmbrown@blm.gov 
 
Stephanie (Steph) Connolly 
District Manager 
Bureau of Land Management 
High Plains District/Powder River Basin 
2987 Prospector Drive 
Casper, Wyoming  82604   
307.261.7777 
sconnolly@blm.gov 
 
Karyn Ferro 
Partnership Program Coordinator 
National Park Service 
Partnerships & Philanthropic Stewardship 
1849 C Street, NW - Room 2206 
Washington, DC  20240 
202.354.2172  
Karyn_Ferro@nps.gov 
 

 
Jeff M. Miller 
Regional Partnership Outreach and  
Volunteer Program Leader 
U.S. Forest Service 
Region 10, Alaska Region 
709 West 9th Street 
Juneau, Alaska  99801   
907.586.8804 
jeffmiller@fs.fed.us 
 
Rick Miller 
Field Manager 
Bureau of Land Management 
Newcastle Field Office 
1101 Washington Blvd 
Newcastle, Wyoming  82701  
307.746.6602 
rcmiller@blm.gov 
 
Sarah Peterson 
State Lead for Soil, Water, Air and 
Riparian Programs 
Bureau of Land Management 
Nevada State Office 
1340 Financial Blvd 
Reno, Nevada  89520   
775.861.6516 
sarahpeterson@blm.gov 
 
Laura Thompson-Olais 
Acting Manager, Ironwood Forest 
National Monument 
Bureau of Land Management 
Tucson Field Office 
12661 East Broadway Blvd 
Tucson, Arizona  85748  
520. 258.7242 
lolais@blm.gov 
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Heather Scotten 
Assistant Coordinator for Heritage Areas 
National Park Service 
National Heritage Areas Program Office 
1201 ‘Eye’ Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
202.513.7057  
heather_scotten@contractor.nps.gov 
 
Tricia Suchodolski  
Knowledge Management Officer 
US Forest Service 
International Programs and Operations 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington, DC  20250 
202.205.1141 
psuchodolski@fs.fed.us
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Thursdays: Group Four 

 
Mike Ahrens 
Associate Field Manager 
Bureau of Land Management 
Needles Field Office 
1303 South US Hwy 95 
Needles, California  92363 
760 326 7031 
mahrens@blm.gov 
 
Polly Angelakis 
Site Manager 
National Park Service 
Clara Barton National Historic Site 
and Glen Echo Park 
7300 MacArthur Blvd 
Glen Echo, Maryland  20812  
301.320.1403  
Polly_Angelakis@nps.gov 
 
Mary D’Aversa 
Field Manager 
Bureau of Land Management 
Schell Field Office 
702 North Industrial Way 
Ely, Nevada  89301 
775.289.1827 
mdaversa@blm.gov 
 
Sandy Frost 
Partnership Liaison 
US Forest Service 
Conservation Education Office 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington DC  20250 
202.590.0763 
sfrost@fs.fed.us 
 
Eric Geisler 
Lead Forester/Soils 
Bureau of Land Management 
Alaska State Office 
222 West 7th Avenue, #13 

 
 
 
Laura Illige Harvey 
Education Specialist 
National Park Service 
National Capital Region Office 
1100 Ohio Drive, SW 
Washington, DC  20242 
202.619.7146 
Laura_Illige_Harvey@nps.gov 
 
Michelle Mitchell 
Volunteer and Partnership Programs  
US Forest Service 
Region 8, Supervisors Office 
1720 Peachtree Road 
Atlanta, Georgia  30309 
404.347.1749 
michellemitchell@fs.fed.us 
 
Brent O'Neill 
Site Manager 
National Park Service 
Great Falls Park 
George Washington Memorial Parkway 
700 George Washington Memorial Pkwy 
McLean, Virginia  22101 
703.757.3104 
Brent_O'Neill@nps.gov 
 
Anna K. Smith 
Supervisory Natural Resource Specialist 
and District Hydrologist 
Bureau of Land Management 
Prineville District Office 
3050 NE Third Street 
Prineville, Oregon  97754 
541.416.6747 
aksmith@blm.gov

Anchorage, Alaska  99513 
907.271.1985 
egeisler@blm.gov 
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